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NOTICE OF APPEAL

COMMONWEALTH OF PENNSYLVANIA
YDURT OF COMMON PLEAS

[

FROM

JUDICIAL DISTRICT DISTRICT JUSTICE JUDGMENT

4 (ﬂ’(‘h COMMON PLEAS No. O / (/q4 D

NOTICE OF APPEAL

Notice is given that the appellant has filed in the above Court of Common Pleas an appeal from the judgment rendered by the District Justice on the
date and in the case mentioned below.

MAG. DIST. NO. OR NAME Of D.J.

ADDRESSOFAPPELLANTBQT\“ {5 K - Q&ﬁk(&q ary STATI L-( Q) — ’3 — OZ‘%ODE
{ OQ F\v \ 9_:;&\ g‘h"ﬁﬁ:\' Cleos QQ&L& 1)0\ . (230

DATE OF JUDGMENT IN THE CASE OF (Plastitt) {Defendant )

MNQL\ A/ O\ Aames K. {\/\C_K‘\V\V\QF e Denvis K. Pace a_

SIGNATURE OF APPELLAN HIS ATTORNEY OR AGENT
v ¥ Cooo \0OY *“\( ' j 5 Q
T 19 7 ’( ) 3

This block will be signed ONLY when this notation is required under Pa. RCP.JP. No. | Jf appeliant was CLAIMANY (see Pa. RC.P.J.P. No.

NAME OF APPELLANT

10088. . , . .
This Notice of Appeal, when received by the District Justice, will operate as a 1001(6) in action before District Justice, he MUST
SUPERSEDEAS to the judgment for possession in this case. FILE A COMPLAINT within twenty (20) days after

filing his NOTICE of APPEAL.

Signature of Prothonotary or Deputy

PRAECIPE TO ENTER RULE TO FILE COMPLAINT AND RULE TO FILE

(This section of form to be used ONLY when appellant was DEFENDANT (see Pa. RC.P.J.P. No. 1001(7) in action before District Justice.
IF NOT USED, detach from copy of notice of appeal to be served upon appellee).

PRAECIPE: To Prothonotary
awm &S K : N\ < \< NN ey, , appellee(s), to file a complaint in this appeal

Name of appeliee(s) 'd)

{(Common Pleas Na. O [ “@'4 - C0 ) within twenty {20) days aﬂ?r‘ngéﬁe or suffer entry o mefit gf non pros.
l QM :

. P Signature of a, Xellan\ or his attomey or agent
. 2y s
RULE: To \-SG‘ MED K . M L\ s Ea appellee(s).

Enter rule upon

Name of appeliee(s)

(1) You are notified that a rule is hereby entered upon you to file a complaint in this appeal within twenty (20) days after the date of
service of this rule upon you by personal service or by certified or registered mail.

(2) ¥ you do not file a complaint within this time, a JUDGMENT OF NON PROS WILL BE ENTERED AGAINST YOU.

(3) The date of service of this rule if service was by mail is the date of mailing.

nafe;\{/Y\gwl[o AA00|

FILED

Y, 10 2001
El9} @) 09; )a;HL\ rrudcrud

William A. Shaw q 7 6@00
rothonotary Cg/@/&( N %( b

AOPC 312-84 COURT FILE TO BE FILED WITH PROTHONOTARY




PROOF OF SERVICE OF NOTICE OF APPEAL AND RULE TO FILE COMPLAINT
{This proof of service MUST BE FILED WITHIN TEN (10} DAYS AFTER tiling the notice of appeal. Check applicable boxes)
COMMODNWEALTH OF PENNSYLVANIA

COUNTY OF ;88

AFFIDAVIT: 1nereby swear or affirm that | served

Ja copy of the Notice of Appeal, Common Pleas No, . upon the District Justice designated therein on
{date of servics) ., [ by personat service {1 by {certified) (registered) mail, sender's
receipt attdched herets, and upon the appeliee, fname) . on

.18 L] by personal service (] by (certifiad) {registered) mail, sender's receipt attached hersto.

{1 and turther thati servedthe Ruls to File a Complaint ascompanying the above Notice of Appeal upon the appellee{s) to whom

the Hule was addressed on .14 i1 by personal service [ by {certified} {registered)

mail, sender's racsipt attached hereto,
SWORN (AFFIRMED}) AND SUBSCRIBED BEFORE ME

THIS e DAY OF , 18

Signature of affiant

Sigriature of official before whom affidavit was made

Yitle of official

My commission expires on o1




COMMONWEALTH OF PENNSYLVANIA
. COUNTY OF: CLEARFIELD NOTICE OF (EJISIIID_GCI\Q\ESET/T RANSCRIPT

Mag. Dist. No.: PLAINTIFF: NAME and ADDRESS
46-3-02 MCKINNEY, JAMES P L
DJ Name: Hon. 102 CEMETERY RD
RICHARD A. IRELAND CLEARFIELD, PA 16830
Address: 650 LEONARD STREET L - _
CLEARFIELD, PA VS.
DEFENDANT: NAME and ADDRESS
Telephone: (814 ) 765-5335 16830 'PARADA, DENNIS K 1

109 HIGH STREET
CLEAFIELD, PA 16830

RICHARD A. IRELAND L
650 LEONARD STREET Docket No.: CV-0000104-01
CLEARFIELD, PA 16830 Date Filed: 3/12/01
THIS IS TO NOTIFY YOU THAT:

Judgment; —DEFAULT JUDGMENT PLTF

@ Judgment was entered for: (Name) _MCKINNEY, JAMES P

@ Judgment was entered against: (Name) __PARADA, DENNTS K

in the amount of $ 8,100.50 on: (Date of Judgment) _4/16/01
D Defendants are jointly and severally fiable. (Date & Time)
EI Damages will be assessed on: Amount of Judgment $.8,000.00
Judgment Costs $_100.50
. o . L Interest on Judgment ¢ .00
D This case dismissed without prejudice. Attorney Fees $ .00
Total $_8,100.50
D Amount of Judgment Subject to : :
Attachment/Act 5 of 1996 § : Post Judgment Credits $
Post Judgment Costs $
D Levy is stayed for days or D generally stayed. =======z=zz=z=
Certified Judgment Total $

D Objection to levy has been filed and hearing will be held:

Date: Place:

Time:

ANY PARTY HAS THE RIGHT TO APPEAL WITHIN 30 DAYS AFTER THE ENTRY OF JUDGMENT BY FILING A NOTICE
OF APPEAL WITH THE PROTHONOTARY/CLERK OF THE COURT OF COMMON PLEAS, CIVIL DIVISION. YOU
. MUST INCLUDE A COPY OF THIS NOTICE OF JUDGMENT/TRANSCRIPT FORM WITH YOUR NOTICE OF APPEAL.

APR 16 2001 Date Heon o L , District Justice

I certify that this is a true and correct copy of the record of the proceedings containing the judgment.

Date , District Justice

My commission expires first Monday of January, 2006 SEAL

AOPC 315-99



NOTICE OF APPEAL

COMMONWEALTH OF PENNSYLVANIA
COURT OF COMMON PLEAS

FROM

JUDICIAL DISTRICT DISTRICT JUSTICE JUDGMENT

4(/,,H,\ COMMON PLEAS No. (’f\/- (44 CL

NOTICE OF APPEAL

Notice is given that the appellant has filed in the above Court of Common Pleas an appeal from the judgment rendered by the District Justice on the
date and in the case mentioned below.

MAG. DIST. NO. OR NAME OF D.J.

Dennis Y. Parada _Ub-3 -0
log  H- i?’r\’\ Shreet Cleacty PCA . B30

DATE OF JUDGMENT N THE CASE OF (Plaintiff ) { Defendant )

U AL/ O\ damesg K. M Kiwneu . Deanig K. Racada
AN NG, SIGNATURE OF APPELLANT'OR HIS ATTORNEY OR AGENT
cv i GcooioY { w
LT 19 AN
This block will be signed ONLY when this notation is required under Pa. RCPJP. Na. | [f appeliant was CLAIMANT (see Pa. RC.P.J.P. No.

NAME OF APPELLANT

10088B. . . L .
This Notice of Appeal, when received by the District Justice, will operate as a 1001(6) in action before District Justice, he MUST
SUPERSEDEAS to the judgment for possession in this case. FILE A COMPLAINT within twenty (20) days after

filing his NOTICE of APPEAL.

Signature of Prothonotary or Deputy

PRAECIPE TO ENTER RULE TO FILE COMPLAINT AND RULE TO FILE

(This section of form to be used ONLY when appellant was DEFENDANT (see Pa. RC.P.J.P. No. 1001(7) in action before District Justice.
IF NOT USED, detach from copy of notice of appeal to be served upon appellee).

PRAECIPE: To Prothonotary
Aum&s \4 . Me \<mv\e_q_

Name of appeliee(s) [

{Common Pleas Na O l (J' q 4’ (/0 ) within twenty (20) days aﬁ}sgr,vjc& fyfUle or suffer entryo jUdgme[\f/o"‘f non pros.

, appellee(s), to file a complaint in this appeal

Enter rule upon

SR,

-

Signature of appellanyor his attomey or agent

\/
RULE: To \X‘l wesH o, Mel2 WMACY  appellee(s).

Name of appeliee(s) U

{1) You are notiffed that a rule is hereby entered upon you to file a complaint in this appeal within twenty (20} days after the date of
service of this rule upon you by personal service or by certified or registered mail.

{2) if you do not file a complaint within this time, a JUDGMENT OF NON PROS WILL BE ENTERED AGAINST YOU.

(3) The date of service of this rule if service was by mail is the date of mailing.

Date: IO 10 197D (0] '
l ! Signature of Prothonotary or Deputy

1 nereby certify this to be a true
and attested copy of the criginal
statement filec'in thisease.

MAY 10 2001

Attest. .
Prothonotary

AOPC 712-84 COURT FILE



O/-65¢-ClL

r..-uu L-—-r)
MAY 1 ! 2001%

William A. Shaw
Prothonotary

SEOT BT EETVIAT T MOIGE F SEATAL ALm mei i mn are e e
FRODT OF §INVITT OF MOVICE OF LEPIAN AN R ,

B T R E e L R R S

{ This proof of service MUST BE FILED WiTHIN TEN [10) DAYS AFTER fiing the notice of appest

Chack aopacabie Goxes
COLLDMNTEALTH OF PERNSYLE GIA

couinty or Clearfield

;B

::‘ TATI W L e s

Fatelafithn Tnereby swear or affirm that | served _
(X a copy of the Notice of Appeai, Common Pleas | 0 01-694-CD_
{date of servicy) M.5 W%.A/ 01 . L1y cersenal s r‘\zir‘@ X by oerhtgd) caguatersd mel suree
. b, linr
rece’?’ attached hersto, ang Loon the agﬁ@%lee {nefsme} _James McRinney
JMay 12

upOn the Oistrict Justive Cesmgratad erein or

. . e % . o— 44
XX20017 vy personat service X by (certified) (registered) mail, sendes s rece ot miachad Farotn
[ X andfuather that | served the Ru'sto File a Complaintaccorpanying the above Notice o &p&s! up o thg appelica{s) to whoe

the Rule was addressed on May 12 . XX2001 DY DETRONG] SeIiiC lﬁ‘. By (e tifegs regiveog

rad, secder s recapt aiiachag hereto.
SWORN (AFT ’VZ&D} AND SUBSCRIBED BEFORE ME

tHis 1 ’LL e, DIAY OF /Z’l&g e 7,777 S S e A Y (R

&%ﬁ (N rrwre of atfiars

Jigraters of onidfs

¥ ’ié? of ,}Q .

EYS

WY COTPITIBEG PX Sl O S & - NSV
m Nrurym
My mmmam

"R I 5
! »‘.‘ 3

. L
q,m«‘& RSN



SENDER: COMPLETE THIS SECTION

N Complete items 1, 2, and 3. Also complete
- item 4 if Restricted Delivery is desired.
® Print your name and address on the reverse
so that we can return the card to you.
B Attach this card to the back of the mailpiece,
or on the front if space permits.

COMPLETE THIS SECTION ON DELIVERY

A. Received by (Please Print Clearly) | B. Date of Delivar

<N Ny - 71

C. Signature Tom

. Agent’
s .
X ‘VIOI@).IlmﬂdQBme

1. Article Addressed to:

Richard A. Ireland

District Justice

650 Leonard Street

Clearfield, PA 16830
\1\. .

D. Is delivery address different from item 12 LI Yes
If YES, enter delivery address below: I No

3. Service Type

& Certified Mail [ Express Mail
[ Registered O Return Receipt for Merchandise
O Insured Mail O c.o.n.

4. Restricted Delivery? (Extra Fee) O Yes

2. Article Number (Copy from service label)

7000 1670 0002 4682 6203

PS Form 3811, Juty 1909

Domestic Return Receipt

102595-00-M-0952
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Richard H. Zm_mwzs :

211 N. 2nd Street
Clearfield, PA 16830

‘hame, address, and ZIP+4 i this box ®
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3 COMMONWEALTH OF PENNSYLVANIA 27
" GOUNTY OF. CLERRFTELD NOTICE OF JUDGMENT/PRANSCRIPY

Mag. Dist. No.: PLAINTIFF: NAME and ADDRESS
46-3-02 [MCKINNEY, JAMES P R
DJ Name: Hon. 102 CEIETERY RD
RICHARD A. IRELAND CLEARFIELD, PA 16830
Address: §50 LEONARD STREET L 2
CLEARFIELD, PA VS.
DEFENDANT: NAME and ADDRESS
Telephone: (814 ) 765-5335 16830 I—PARADA' DENNIS K 1

109 HIGH STREET
CLEAFIELD, PA 16830

RICHARD A. IRELAND L
650 LEONARD STREET Docket No.: CV-0000104-01
CLEARFIELD, PA 16830 Date Filed: 3/12/01

THIS IS TO NOTIFY YOU THAT: )
— Judgment: W&Z—@M

@ Judgment was entered for: (Name) _MCKINNEY, JAMES P

@ Judgment was entered against: (Name) _ pARADA, DENNIS K

in the amount of $ 8,100.50 on: (Date of Judgment) 4/16/01
D Defendants are jointly and severally liable. (Date & Time)
D Damages will be assessed on: Amount of Judgment $.8,000.00
, Judgment Costs $_A°_-%
Interest on Judgment . .UY
D This case dismissed without prejudice. Attorney Fees g $ .00
Total $_8,100.50

|—_—| Amount of Judgment Subject to . \u
Attachment/Act 5 of 1996 $ : Post Judgment Credits $

Post Judgment Costs s
days or D generallystayed. @~ | =0 z=====zz====

Certified Judgment Total $

|:] Levy is stayed for

D Objection to levy has been filed and hearing will be held:

- E = FLED

Time: m\ )2 %8’1}30\

ANY PARTY HAS THE RIGHT TO APPEAL WITHIN 30 DAYS AFTER THE ENTRY OF \N“hﬁﬂﬁl% \*ILING A NOTICE
OF APPEAL WITH THE PROTHONOTARY/CLERK OF THE COURT OF COMMON PLEAEYQS“R[‘ ION. YOU
MUST INCLUDE A COPY OF THIS NOTICE OF JUDGMENT/TRANSCRIPT FORM WITH YOUR NOTICE OF APPEAL.

APR 16 2601 Date =200 Qoo L) , District Justice

1 certify that this is a true rect copy of the reqgrd of the proceedi ontaining the judgment.
1 :‘:?i S M‘O (Date \@\ g‘ e '\&j , District Justice

My commission expires first Monday of January, 2006 SEAL

AOPC 315-99



Q

FORTY-SIXTH JUDICIAL DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA . @!

CLEARFIELD COUNTY COURTHOUSE
SUITE 228, 230 EAST MARKET STREET
CLEARFIELD, PENNSYLVANIA 16830

DAVID S. MEHOLICK PHONE: (814) 765-2641 MARCY KELLEY
COURT ADMINISTRATOR FAX: 1-814-765-7649 DEPUTY COURT ADMINISTRATOR

Notice of Proposed Termination of Court Case

SEPTEMBER 12, 2005

RE: 01-0694-CD
James K. McKinney vs. Dennis K. Parada

Dear James K. McKinney:

Please be advised that the Court intends to terminate
the above captioned case without notice, because the Court
records show no activity in the case for a period of at least
two years. : .

4 4 ¢
v You may stop the Court terminating the case by filing
a Statement of Intention to Proceed. The Statement of Intention
to Proceed must be filed with the Prothonotary of Glearfield
County, PO Box 545, Clearfield, Pennsylvania 16830. Theo‘
Statement of Intention to Proceed must be filed on or before
November 17, 2005.

_ If you fail to file the required statement of
intention to proceed within the required time period, the case
will be terminated.

By the Court,

David S. Meholick
Court Administrator

SEP 12120

William A. Shaw
Prothonotary/Clerk of Courts

)



OFFICE OF COURT ADMINISTRATOR
FORTY-SIXTH JUDICIAL DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA -

CLEARFIELD COUNTY COURTHOUSE
SUITE 228, 230 EAST MARKET STREET
CLEARFIELD, PENNSYLVANIA 16830

DAVID S. MEHOLICK PHONE: (814) 765-2641 MARCY KELLEY
COURT ADMINISTRATOR FAX: 1-814-765-7649 DEPUTY COURT ADMINISTRATOR

Notice of Proposed Termination of Court Case

SEPTEMBER 12, 2005

RE: 01-0694-CD
James K. McKinney vsg. Dennis K. Parada

Dear Richard Milgrub, Esq.:

Please be advised that the Court intends to terminate
the above captioned case without notice, because the Court
records show no activity in the case for a period of at least
two years. )

'd & .

You may stop the Court terminating the case by filing
a Statement of Intention to Proceed. The Statement of Intention
to Proceed must obe filed witb, the Prothonotary of Clearfield
County, PO Box 549, Clearff%ld, Pennsylvania 16830. The
Statement of Intention to Proceed must be filed on or before

November 17, 2005.
If you fail to file the required statement of

intention to proceed within the required time period, the case
will be terminated. ‘

By the Court,

¥
o

David S. Meholick -
Court Administrator



Court of Common Pleas of Clearfield County, Pennsylvania
Civil Division

James K. McKinney
Vs. 01-0694-CD

Dennis K. Parada

Termination of Inactive Case

This case 1s hereby terminated with prejudice

this 17" day of November, 2005, as per Rule 230.2.

(A),;U; M@@

William A. Shaw
Prothonotary

FILED

NOV 17 200
William A. Sha

Prothonotary/Clerk of Courts



